AMC  period for the work shall be for a period of 02 (Two) Years from the date of issue of 
LOA. 

4.0 SALIENT FEATURES OF BIDDING DOCUMENT 

i) Bidding Document on 

website 
: From 19.06.2020 to 02.07.2020  

ii) Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD)  

: INR 21,600.00  (Indian Rupees Twenty One Thousand 
Six Hundred only) 

iii) Pre – Bid Meeting  A Pre-Bid Meeting shall be held at 1100 Hrs. (IST) on 
25.06.2020 through telephonic conversation. Bidder 
may submit their queries, if any, latest by 24.06.2020 
addressed to Mr. L.Thavurya, GM(SCM) at email: 
l.thavurya@eil.co.in, devraj.singh@eil.co.in ,

[...]

(b) any delay costs in any way incurred by the Contractor due to an event of Force 

Majeure. 

19.7 If an event of Force Majeure occurs and its effect continues for a period of 180 (one 

hundred eighty days or more in a continuous period of 365 (three hundred sixty five) days 

after notice has been given under this Clause, either Party may terminate the Contract by 

issuing a written notice of 30 (thirty) days to the other Party. 

19.8 In the event that the Parties are unable to agree in good faith about the existence or